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LiBero® 
The Mustad LiBero® is a 3/4 fullered all-round horseshoe based on feedback 

received on our very successful LB range.  We like to think of it as an upgrade 

on our base range making it suitable for most leisure and sport purposes with a 

wide variety of sizes and sections. The main objective of our team of designing 

experts has been to respect as much as possible the natural shape of the hoof, 

providing the best support and protection for the horse.

Maximum flexibility
• wide variety of sizes and sections

• easier shoe adaptations

Innovative features
• Section-To-Size: dimensions change 

according to shoe size 

• following the anatomical foot shape

• front and hind have definite left and right 

shapes

• slope heels for front shoes, upright heels for 

hind shoes

• boxed heels

Versatile shoe for leisure and sport
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toe clip & side clips

 FRONT HIND
Dimensions toe clip quarter clips side clips toe clip side clips
20x8 4*0 - 1 4*0 - 1 4*0 - 1 2*0 - 1 4*0 - 1
22x8 3*0 - 4 3*0 - 4 3*0 - 4 2*0 - 3 3*0 - 4
25x8 1 - 5 2 - 4 1 - 4 1 - 3 1 - 5
20x10 3*0 - 1  2*0 - 1 2*0 - 1 3*0 - 1
22x10 2*0 - 4  0 - 4 2*0 - 3 2*0 - 4
25x10 1 - 6  2 - 6 1 - 4 1 - 6

These horseshoes are 
also available on request 
with stud holes: 3/8”, 
M10 or M12.
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toe clip & quarter clips side clips

Btc & Bqc Bsc

Bsc

Front shoes
Model typical left and 

right
Toe clip
Sizes 4*0 - 6
Quarter clips
Sizes 4*0 - 4
Side clips 
Sizes 4*0 - 6

Hind shoes
Model typical left and 

right
Toe clip 
Sizes 4*0 - 3
Side clips 
Sizes 4*0 - 6

Recommended nails 
for this product  

LiBero-ARC®

Concave®

EXL®



LiBero® 
Versatile shoe for leisure and sport

 Size A Btc Bsc Bqc C D E
 4*0 114,6 113 111 113 19.0 313 7.4

 3*0 121.7 120 118 120 19.5 326 7.5

 2*0 127.8 126 124 126 20.0 340 7.6

 0 133.8 132 130 132 20.3 355 7.7

 1 139.9 138 136 138 20.5 374 7.8

20x8 Front
 Size A Btc Bsc Bqc C D E
 3*0 121.7 120 118 120 21.8 326 7.5

 2*0 127.8 126 124 126 22.0 340 7.6

 0 133.8 132 130 130 22.3 355 7.7

 1 139.9 138 136 138 22.5 374 7.8

 2 146.0 144 142 144 22.8 392 7.9

 3 152.1 150 148 150 23.0 415 8.0

 4 159.2 157 155 157 23.3 438 8.1

22x8 Front

 Size A Btc Bsc Bqc C D E
 1 139.9 138 - 138 24.5 374 7.8

 2 146.0 144 142 144 24.8 392 7.9

 3 152.1 150 148 150 25.0 415 8.0

 4 159.2 157 155 157 25.3 438 8.1

 5 166.3 164 - - 25.5 451 8.2

25x8 Front
 Size A Btc Bsc Bqc C D E
 3*0 121.7 120 - - 19.5 326 9.1

 2*0 127.8 126 124 - 20.0 340 9.2

 0 133.8 132 130 - 20.3 355 9.3

 1 144.0 138 136 - 20.5 374 9.4

20x10 Front

 Size A Btc Bsc Bqc C D E
 2*0 127.8 126 - - 22.0 340 9.3

 0 133.8 132 130 - 22.3 355 9.4

 1 139.9 138 136 - 22.5 374 9.5

 2 146.0 144 142 - 22.8 392 9.6

 3 152.1 150 148 - 23.0 415 9.7

 4 159.2 157 155 - 23.3 438 9.8

22x10 Front
 Size A Btc Bsc Bqc C D E
 1 139.9 138 - - 24.5 374 9.5

 2 146.0 144 142 - 24.8 392 9.6

 3 152.1 150 148 - 25.0 415 9.7

 4 159.2 157 155 - 25.3 438 9.8

 5 166.3 164 162 - 25.5 451 10.0

 6 174.4 172 169 - 23.8 NN 10.2

25x10 Front

Btc: size B with toe clip
Bsc: size B with side clips
Bqc: size B with quarter clips

 Size A B C D E
 4*0 108.8 112 19.0 292 7.4

 3*0 115.6 119 19.5 314 7.5

 2*0 121.4 125 20.0 328 7.6

 0 127.3 131 20.3 343 7.7

 1 133.1 137 20.5 361 7.8

20x8 Hind
 Size A B C D E
 3*0 115.6 119 21.8 314 7.5

 2*0 121.4 125 22.0 328 7.6

 0 127.3 131 22.3 343 7.7

 1 133.1 137 22.5 361 7.8

 2 138.9 143 22.8 378 7.9

 3 144.7 149 23.0 398 8.0

 4 151.5 156 23.3 418 8.1

22x8 Hind

 Size A B C D E
 1 133.1 137 24.5 361 7.8

 2 138.9 143 24.8 378 7.9

 3 144.7 149 25.0 398 8.0

 4 151.5 156 25.3 418 8.1

 5 158.3 163 25.5 438 8.2

25x8 Hind
 Size A B C D E
 3*0 115.6 119 19.5 314 9.1

 2*0 121.4 125 20.0 328 9.2

 0 127.3 131 20.3 343 9.3

 1 133.1 137 20.5 361 9.4

20x10 Hind

 Size A B C D E
 2*0 121.4 125 22.0 328 9.3

 0 127.3 131 22.3 343 9.4

 1 133.1 137 22.5 361 9.5

 2 138.9 143 22.8 378 9.6

 3 144.7 149 23.0 398 9.7

 4 151.5 156 23.3 418 9.8

22x10 Hind
 Size A B C D E
 1 133.1 137 24.5 361 9.5

 2 138.9 143 24.8 378 9.6

 3 144.7 149 25.0 398 9.7

 4 151.5 156 25.3 418 9.8

 5 158.3 163 25.5 438 10.0

 6 166.1 171 23.8 452 10.2

25x10 Hind
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Btc, Bsc & Bqc

Dimension tables

Special shape and clip 
varieties on front shoes
Round toe design available 
in Toe Clip and Quarter 
Clips version.

Side Clips with
blunt toe shape

www.mustad.com
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